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CD168 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH02-16]

- BSA and Azide free

RRFE
CD168 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH02-16]

3eE R A
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
HA721775 Human P.FC
HA750786  Human
CD9 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SA35-08] -
BSA and Azide free
CD9 Rabbit pAb
Relative

expression,
KD

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

HA750027  Human, Mouse, Rat v IF-CellIHC-
CD9 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SA35-08] ET1601-9

P,IP,FC
Relative

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
Human, Mouse, Rat P.IP.FC
ER80402 Human, Mouse WB

CD9 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH0-95] HA721533 Human
. CD9 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO0-95] -
CXpression.  Bga and Azide free
KD
Cer1 Rabbit pAb

WB,IHC-P
HA750675 Human

Cripto1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE33-31]

KD

WB,IHC-P
HA500223
Cell
treatment

HA721587
Cripto1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE48-67]

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

HA721586
KD

WB,IHC-P
DDIT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM10-31]

WB,IF-Cell,FC
Human
ET1703-05

WB
DDIT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH07-65]

DDIT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM10-31] -
BSA and Azide free

Cell

Human, Mouse, Rat
HA722854
treatment

WB,FC

Human, Mouse, Rat
HA750369

DDIT3 Rabbit pAb

DDIT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH07-65]

- BSA and Azide free

WB,IF-Cell,FC
ER1803-20
DDX3 Rabbit pAb

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,FC
Human, Mouse

HA751178
DDX3X Mouse mAb
Relative

WB,FC
expression

Human, Mouse, Rat
HA500093

WB,IF-Cell,FC
Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IF-Cell
Human, Mouse, WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
EM1707-67 Monkey, Rat P,FC
DKK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC06-86] -
BSA and Azide free HA750228 Human, Mouse, Rat
DKK1 Rabbit pAb
Relative
expression
KD

WB,IF-Cell,IF-

Tissue,IHC-P,FC
ER1512-20 Human, Mouse
DKK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC06-86]

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-

P,FC
ET1610-63 Human, Mouse, Rat  “ oriF-CelbIF-

EJEIE\')A(-)I—ZS A{]GQA Recombinant Rabbit mAb ET7110-08

MM EREYRZARBRELAE

Tissue,IHC-P,FC
Human

WB,IHC-P
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ERAS Mouse mAb [D10-B9]
FoxD3 Rabbit pAb
FOXD3 Rabbit pAb

Biotin Conjugated Human SCF Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH07-58]

Human SCF Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO07-58] - BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Human SCF Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO7-57] - BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Integrin alpha 6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SR45-00]

Integrin alpha 6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SR45-00] - BSA and Azide free

Integrin beta 1 Mouse mAb [B10-A5]

Integrin beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

KD [SA40-08] - BSA and Azide free

KD Integrin beta 1 Rabbit pAb

KD Integrin beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SR30-03]

KD Integrin beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SA40-08]
KLF4 Rabbit pAb
KLF4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF98-08] -
BSA and Azide free
KLF4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF98-08]
LEFTY1+LEFTY2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE38-88]
LFNG Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE66-62]
LIM1 Rabbit pAb

Relative Lin28A Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA10-63] -

expression  BSA and Azide free

Relative | ;;158A Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE60-36]

expression

Relative ) ; >8p Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA10-63]

expression

Relative ) ;1584 Mouse mAb [A4-A6]

expression

KD MELK Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH03-55]
- BSA and Azide free

KD MELK Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH03-55]

MMELZEMRABRAE]

M1505-1
ER63453

R1107-4

HA722873B

HA722872

HA722871

ET1602-1

HA750028

EM1901-77

HA750008

ER31001

ET1602-10

ET1601-17

R1308-1

HA750356

ET1702-71

HA722177

HA721367

ER1902-83

HA750410

HA722899

ET1704-26

M1301-1

HA750889

HA722014
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Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P

WB

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,FC,IP

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P
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Relative Nanog Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC05-70] -
expression  BSA and Azide free
Nanog Rabbit pAb
Relative 1 nog Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC05-70]
expression
Nanog Rabbit pAb
Nodal Rabbit pAb
Noggin Rabbit pAb
Noggin Rabbit pAb
Noggin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH10-
62] - BSA and Azide free
Noggin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH10-
62]
KD Notch 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SJ205] -
BSA and Azide free
KD Notch 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SJ205]
NR5A2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE30-50]
Nucleostemin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JG37-82]
KD Oct4 Mouse mAb [A3-C11]
KD Oct4 Recombinant Mouse mAb [A3-C11-R]
KD Oct4 Recombinant Mouse mAb [A3-C11-R] -
BSA and Azide free
KO Oct4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD0750]
Oct4 Rabbit pAb
OCT-4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
Otx1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE42-10]
Cell Otx1 + Otx2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
treatment [PSHO1-62] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Otx1 + Otx2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
treatment [PSHO1-62]
Cell Otx2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO01-61] -
treatment BSA and Azide free
Otx2 Recombinant Antibody [PSHO01-61] -
Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

HA750204

ER1913-50

ET1610-2

R1108-2
HA500041

0805-2

ER1802-30

HA751365

HA723227

HA750111

ET1606-55

HA721379

ET7108-55

EM100306

HA601207

HA610085

ET1612-20

R1107-3
RE6048

HA721881

HA750738

HA721705

HA750737

HA601399
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Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse
Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse

Human

Human

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse
Human

Mouse, Rat, Human

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

WB,IF-
Tissue,FC,IHC-
P,ChIP
WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
WB,IF-
Tissue,FC,IHC-
P,ChIP

WB

WB,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
P,IP,FC,ChIP
WB
WB,IHC-P,FC,IP
WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue,|IF-Cell,FC

IHC-Fr,IHC-P
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Otx2 Recombinant Antibody [PSHO01-61] -
Rat IgG1 (Chimeric) - BSA and Azide free

Cell . .
treatment Otx2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH01-61]
t?g!tmem Phospho-STAT3 (S727) Recombinant Rabbit
> mAb [SY24-09]
KD
t‘fe”tm . Phospho-STAT3 (8727) Recombinant Rabbit
K%a el mAb [SY24-09] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-STAT3 (Y705) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mAb [SZ43-01] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-STAT3 (Y705) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mAb [SZ43-01]
Pumilio 2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE37-
76]
Sall4 Mouse mAb [A7A5]
Sall4 Mouse mAb [A7A6]
Relative o114 Mouse mAb [A7A7]
expression
Sall4 Rabbit pAb
Relative g ) 4 Mouse mAb [A9GY]
expression
Relative
expression  SALL4 Recombinant Mouse mAb [A7A7-R]
Relative g | 4 Recombinant Mouse mAb [A9G9-R]
expression
Relative g | 4 Mouse mAb [A9G10]
expression
SCF Mouse mAb [4G5]
SCF Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC61-06]
SGK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC05-71]
SHB Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE57-12]
Sonic Hedgehog Protein/SHH(C-Product)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC05-28]
SOX17 Rabbit pAb
SOX17 Rabbit pAb
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

HA610239

HA721704

ET1607-39

HA750121

HA750067

ET1603-40

HA721486

HA601041

HA600089

HA601042

HA500482

HA601144

HA601265

HA601168

HA601145

RT1553

ET1610-77

ET1610-19

HA721449

ET1610-6

HA500476

HA500495
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Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat

IHC-Fr,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P

IHC-P,WB,FC,IF-
Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,FC
WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IF-Cell,FC

IHC-P,WB,FC,IF-
Cell,IF-Tissue

WB,IP.,IF,IHC-P
WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IP,FC,IF-
Tissue

WB,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB,FC

WB,IHC-P
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Relative
expression

KD

KD

KD

KD

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody [PO00-28] -
Guinea pig 1IgG2 (Chimeric) - BSA and Azide
free

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody - Rat IgG1
(Chimeric)

SOX2 Rabbit pAb

SOX2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PO00-28]

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody [PO00-28] -
Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

iFluor™ 488 Conjugated SOX2 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PO00-28]

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody [PO00-28] -
Guinea pig IlgG2 (Chimeric)

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody [PO00-28] -
Chicken IgY (Chimeric)

SOX2 Mouse mAb [C9-F10]

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody [PO00-28] -
Chicken IgY (Chimeric) - BSA and Azide free

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody - Mouse IgG1
(Chimeric)

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody - Rat IgG1
(Chimeric)

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody [PO00-28] -
Rat IgG1 (Chimeric) - BSA and Azide free

SOX2 Rabbit pAb

iFluor™ 594 Conjugated SOX2 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PO00-28]

SOX2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody - Mouse 1gG1
(Chimeric)

STAT3 Rabbit pAb

STAT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY34-01]

STAT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY34-01] -

BSA and Azide free

STAT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY24-08]

STAT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY24-08] -

BSA and Azide free

Stra8 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH04-55]

MM ELZEMEARBRAR
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HA610330

IRS274RT

R1106-1

HA721155

HA601396

HA720179F

HA601500

HA601499

EM1708-84

HA610329

IRS281MS

IRS273RT

HA610236

IRS198RB

HA720180F

IRS240RB

IRS282MS

RT1591

ET1605-45

HA750087

ET1607-38

HA750120

HA722154

Human, Mouse

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse
Human

Human, Mouse

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human

Human, Mouse
Mouse

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human

IHC-Fr,WB

mIHC

WB

IHC-P,WB,IF-
Cell,ChIP,IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

IF-Cell,FC

IHC-Fr,WB

IHC-Fr,WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

IHC-Fr,WB

mIHC

mIHC

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

mIHC

IF-Cell,FC

mIHC

mIHC

WB,IP,IF,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC
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Stra8 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH04-55] -

BSA and Azide free HA750962 Human WB,IF-Cell,FC
Stra8 Rabbit pAb ER1917-31 Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
Telomerase reverse transcriptase :
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF0586] ET1702:22 | Human WB,FC
TERT Mouse mAb [G9-H2] EM1707-13 Human IHC-P,FC
TFCP2L1 Rabbit pAb R1307-8 Human wWB
TGFB4/LEFTY2 Rabbit pAb ER1917-67 Human WB
UTF1 Rabbit pAb R1305-4 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P
UTF1 Mouse mAb [E0-F4] M1407-6 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IF-Cell
Cel Wnt3a Rabbit pAb HA500193  Human WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P
treatment
Wnt3a Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH19-96] HA724116  Human, Mouse WB,IHC-P,IP
YB1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST0432] . WB,IF-Cell,IF-
ET1609-10 Human, Mouse, Rat Tissue,IHC-P,FC.IP
ZFP-42/REX-1 Rabbit pAb 0731-2 Human WB
ZFP-42/REX-1 Mouse mAb [E7-B7-A7] M0731-7 Human WB,IF-Cell
ZFX Rabbit pAb R1306-2 Human, Mouse WB
MM ELZEYRARERAEF
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